1/2” Square Drive Sockets, Metric

6 Point &
Z+  Double Hex,
i  Long Length

Part Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening

6 Point &
Double Hex,
Standard Length '

Part Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening Number Number Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth
Number Number Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth 6 Point Double Hex (AT (A) (B) (©) (D)
6 Point Double Hex mm. (A) (B) (C) (D)

10mm25 10mm25-D 10 57.1 16.7 23.8 6.4

10mmi15¢  10mm15-De 10 38.1 16.7 23.8 6.4 11mm25 = 11 57.1 17.5 23.8 7.2
11mm15¢  11mm15-D 11 38.1 178 23.8 7.2 12mm25 12mm25-D 12 57.1 19.1 23.8 7.2
12mm15¢  12mm15-De 12 38.1 19.1 23.8 7.2 13mm25 13mm25-D 13 57.1 22.2 23.8 8.7
13mm15¢  13mm15-De 13 38.1 22.2 23.8 8.7 14mm25 - 14 57.1 22.2 23.8 111
14mm15¢  14mm15-De 14 38.1 22.2 23.8 11.1 15mm25 15mm25-D 15 57.1 23.8 23.8 11.1
15mm15¢  15mm15-De 15 38.1 23.8 23.8 11.1 16mm25 16mm25-D 16 57.1 254 25.4 1.1
16mmi15¢  16mm15-De 16 38.1 25.4 25.4 11.1 17mm25 17mm25-D 17 57.1 28.6 28.6 11.1
17mm15¢  17mm15-De 17 38.1 28.6 28.6 11.1 18mm25 18mm25-D 18 57.1 28.6 28.6 11.1
18mm15¢  18mm15-De 18 38.1 28.6 28.6 11.1 19mm25 - 19 57.1 28.6 28.6 11.9
19mm15¢  19mm15-De 19 38.1 28.6 28.6 11.9 20mm25 20mm25-D 20 57.1 31.7 31.7 11.9
20mm15e - 20 38.1 31.7 31.7 11.9 21mm25 21mm25-D 21 57.1 31.7 31.7 13.5
21mm15¢  21mm15-De 21 38.1 31.7 31.7 13.5 22mm25 22mm25-D 22 57.1 33.3 33.3 14.3
22mm15¢  22mm15-D 22 38.1 33.3 33.3 14.3 23mma25 23mm25-D 23 57.1 34.9 34.9 15.9
283mm15¢  23mm15-D 23 38.1 34.9 34.9 188 24mm25 24mm25-D 24 57.1 34.9 34.9 15.9
24mm15e  24mm15-De 24 38.1 34.9 34.9 15.9 25mm25 - 25 57.1 38.1 38.1 15.9
25mm15e - 25 38.1 38.1 38.1 15.9 26mm25 - 26 57.1 38.1 38.1 15.9
26mm15 26mm15-D 26 38.1 38.1 38.1 15.9 27mm25 = 27 60.3 41.3 41.3 17.5
27mmi15e  27mm15-D 27 41.3 41.3 41.3 17.5 28mm25 - 28 60.3 41.3 41.3 19.1
28mm15 - 28 41.3 41.3 41.3 19.1 30mma25 30mm25-D 30 60.3 44.4 44.4 19.1
29mm15 29mm15-D 29 41.3 44.4 44.4 19.1 32mm25 - 32 63.5 44.4 44.4 20.6

30mmi15  30mm15-D 30 41.3 44.4 44.4 19.1
32mmi15  32mm15-D 32 44.4 44.4 44.4 20.6

33mm15 - 33 444 476 476 206
34mm15 - 34 47.6 47.5 47.5 20.5 6 Point & Double Hex
35mm15 - 35 476 508 50.8  20.6 2
36mm15 - 36 476 508 50.8 238 Extra Long

Length

Part Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening
Number Number Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth

6 Point Double Hex mm (A) (B) ©) (»)]

. 6 Point & Double Hex,

Thin Wall, | '.'.E 10mm35 10mm35-D 10 825 167 238 64
“ = 11mm35 - 1 825 175 238 7.2
Standard Length o 12mm35 12mm35-D 12 825 191 238 7.2

Part Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening 13mm35 13mm35-D 13 82.5 22.2 23.8 8.7
Number Number Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth 14mm35 14mm35-D 14 82.5 229 23.8 111
oren SeE e — ) ®) ©) () 15mm35 - 15 825 238 238  11.

10mm45  10mm45-D 10 381 159 238 6.4 16mm35  16mm35-D 16 825 254 254 1141
12mm45 12mmd45-D 12 38.1 17.5 23.8 7.2 17mm35 17mm35-D 17 82.5 28.6 28.6 11.1
13mm45  13mm45-D 13 381 187 238 8.7 18mm35  18mm35-D 18 825 286 286 111
14mm45  14mm45-D 14 381 206 238 111 19mm35  19mm35-D 19 825 286 286 119
15mm45  15mm45-D 15 381 222 238 111 20mm35  20mm35-D 20 889 317 317 119
16mm45  16mm45-D 16 381 222 238 111 21mm35  21mm35-D 21 889 317 317 135
17mm45  17mm45-D 17 381 238 238 111 22mm35  22mm35-D 22 889 333 333 143
18mm45  18mm45-D 18 381 254 254 111 24mm35  24mm35-D 24 889 349 349 159
19mm45 - 19 381 263 263 119 25mm35 - 25 889 381 381 159

21mm45  21mm45-D 21 38.1 28.6 28.6 13.5
22mm45  22mm45-D 22 38.1 30.2 31.7 14.3

¢ Indicates a commonly requested item that is either in stock or has a max typical leadtime of 4 weeks from the factory. No minimum on these items.
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1/2” Square Drive Sockets, Metric

6 Point & Double Hex, Thin Wall,

Extra Long T
Length +

Part Part Hex
Number Number Opening
6 Point Double Hex mm (A) (B) ©)

Overall Diameter Diameter

Opening
Length Nose End Drive End Depth

(D)

10mm55¢  10mm55-De 10 82.5 15.9 23.8 6.4
11mm55¢ - 11 82.5 16.7 23.8 7.2
12mm55 12mmb55-De 12 82.5 17.5 23.8 7.2
13mmb55¢  13mmb55-De 13 82.5 18.7 23.8 8.7
14mm55¢  14mmb55-De 14 82.5 20.6 23.8 11.1
15mm55 15mmb55-De 15 82.5 222 23.8 11.1
16mm55 16mm55-De 16 82.5 222 23.8 11.1
17mm55¢  17mmb55-De 17 82.5 23.8 23.8 11.1
18mm>55 18mmb55-De 18 82.5 25.4 25.4 11.1
19mm55¢ - 19 82.5 26.3 26.3 11.9
21mmb55 21mmb55-De 21 88.9 28.6 28.6 13.5
22mmb5e  22mmb55-De 22 88.9 30.2 31.7 14.3
24mmb55 24mmb55-De 24 88.9 33.3 33.3 15.9
26mmb55¢ - 26 88.9 34.9 34.9 15.9
27mmb5 27mmb55-D 27 88.9 36.5 38.1 17.5
29mmb&5e - 29 88.9 38.1 38.1 19.1
30mmb&5e - 30 88.9 39.7 411 19.1
32mmb5¢ - 32 88.9 42.9 42.9 20.6
Magnetic,
Standard Length
Part Number Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening
Fixed Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth
Magnet (C) (»)]
M-10mm15 10 38.1 16.7 23.8 6.4
M-11mm15e 11 38.1 17.5 23.8 7.2
M-12mm15e 12 38.1 19.1 23.8 7.2
M-13mm15e 13 38.1 222 23.8 8.7
M-14mm15e 14 38.1 22.2 23.8 11.1
M-15mm15e 15 38.1 23.8 23.8 11.1
M-16mm15e 16 38.1 25.4 25.4 11.1
M-17mm15e 17 38.1 28.6 28.6 11.1
M-18mm15e 18 38.1 28.5 28.5 11.1
M-19mm15e 19 38.1 28.6 28.6 11.9
M-21mm15e 21 38.1 31.7 31.7 13.5

Magnetic,
Thin Wall,
Standard Length
Part Number Hex Diameter Diameter  Opening
Fixed Opening Nose End Drive End Depth
Magnet mm (B) (C) (D)
M-13mm45e 13 38.1 18.7 23.8 8.7
M-14mm45 14 38.1 20.6 23.8 11.1
M-15mm45e 15 38.1 22.2 23.8 11.1

Magnetic,
Long Length

Part No. Part No. Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening
Fixed Magnetic Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth
Bolt Clearance mm (A) ()] (] (»)]

dl-E

A—
Dp—

Magnet

- MB-10mm25+¢ 10 57.1 16.7 23.8 6.4
= MB-12mm25e 12 57.1 19.1 23.8 7.2

M-13mm25¢ MB-13mm25¢ 13 57.1 222 23.8 8.7
- MB-14mm25¢ 14 57.1 22.2 23.8 11.1

M-15mm25¢ MB-15mm25 15 57.1 23.8 23.8 11.1
- MB-16mm25 16 57.1 25.4 25.4 11.1

M-18mm25 MB-18mm25¢ 18 57.1 28.6 28.5 11.1

Magnetic,

Extra Long

Length

Part No. Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening
Magnetic Bolt Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth

Clearance mm (A) (B) (9] (D)
M-13mm35 - 13 82.5 22.2 23.8 8.7
M-13mmb55*e - 13 82.5 18.7 23.8 8.7
M-15mm35¢  MB-15mm35 15 82.5 23.8 23.8 11.1
M-18mm35¢ MB-18mm35¢ 18 82.5 28.6 28.6 111
M-18mmb55*e - 18 82.5 25.4 25.4 11.1
*Thin Wall

¢ Indicates a commonly requested item that is either in stock or has a max typical leadtime of 4 weeks from the factory. No minimum on these items.
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1/2” Square Drive Sockets, Metric

Surface Drive,
Standard Length

Part

Number
Surface Drive

SF-10mm15e
SF-11mm15e
SF-12mm15e
SF-13mm15e
SF-14mm15e
SF-15mm15e
SF-16mm15e
SF-17mm15e
SF-18mm15e
SF-19mm15e
SF-20mm15e
SF-21mm15e
SF-22mm15

SF-23mm15e
SF-24mm15e

Hex
Opening
mm

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Overall
Length

Diameter
Nose End

(B)

16.7
17.5
19.1
22.2
22.2
23.8
25.4
28.6
28.6
28.6
31.7
31.7
33.3
34.9
34.9

Diameter
Drive End

(C)

23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
25.4
28.6
28.6
28.6
31.7
31.7
33.3
34.9
34.9

T

Opening

Depth
(D)

6.4

7.2

7.2

8.7

11.1
11.1
11.1
11.1
1.1
11.9
11.9
13.5
14.3
15.9
15.9

Surface Drive,

Thin Wall,
Standard Length
Part Hex
Number Opening
Surface Drive mm
SF-10mm45e 10
SF-11mm45 11
SF-12mm45 12
SF-13mm45e 13
SF-14mm45e 14
SF-15mm45e 15
SF-16mm45e 16
SF-17mm45e 17
SF-18mm45e 18
SF-19mm45 19
SF-21mm45e 21

Overall
Length
(A)

38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1

Diameter
Nose End

(B)

15.9
16.7
17.5
18.7
20.6
22.2
22.2
23.8
25.4
26.3
28.6

Diameter
Drive End

(C)

23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
25.4
26.3
28.6

Opening

Depth
(D)

Surface Drive,
Long Length

Part

Number
Surface Drive

SF-10mm25¢
SF-11mm25e
SF-12mm25e
SF-13mm25¢
SF-14mm25e
SF-15mm25e
SF-16mm25¢
SF-17mm25e
SF-18mm25e
SF-19mm25¢
SF-21mm25

SF-22mm25¢
SF-24mm25¢

Hex
Opening
mm

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
24

Overall
Length

Diameter
Nose End

(B)

16.7
17.5
19.1
22.2
22.2
23.8
25.4
28.6
28.6
28.6
31.7
33.3
34.9

Diameter
Drive End

(C)

23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
23.8
25.4
28.6
28.6
28.6
31.7
33.3
34.9

Opening

Depth
(D)

6.4
7.2
7.2
7.2
1.4
17,1
1141
114
1.1
11.9
13.5
14.3
15.9
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Surface Drive,

Extra Long :
Length
Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening
Number Opening Length Nose End Drive End Depth
Surface Drive mm (A) (B) (%] (D)
SF-10mm35¢ 10 82.5 16.7 23.8 6.4
SF-12mm35¢ 12 82.5 17.5 23.8 7.2
SF-13mm35¢ 13 82.5 19.1 23.8 7.2
SF-14mm35¢ 14 82.5 222 23.8 11.1
SF-15mm35¢ 15 82.5 23.8 23.8 11.1
SF-16mm35¢ 16 82.5 25.4 25.4 11.1
SF-17mm35e 17 82.5 28.6 28.6 11.1
SF-18mm35¢ 18 82.5 28.6 28.6 11.1
SF-19mm35¢ 19 82.5 28.6 28.6 11.9
SF-21mm35 21 88.9 31.7 31.7 13.5
SF-22mm35e 22 88.9 33.3 33.3 14.3
SF-24mm35¢ 24 88.9 34.9 34.9 15.9

Surface Drive,

Thin Wall, A—dq
Extra Long (e :
Length Im

Part Overall Diameter Diameter Opening

Number i Length Nose End Drive End Depth
Surface Drive (A) ()] ©) ()]
SF-10mmb55¢ 10 82.5 15.9 23.8 6.4
SF-11mm55¢ 11 82.5 16.7 23.8 7.2
SF-13mm55 13 82.5 18.7 23.8 8.7
SF-14mmb55e 14 82.5 20.6 23.8 11.1
SF-15mmb55¢ 15 82.5 22.2 23.8 11.1
SF-16mmb55¢ 16 82.5 22.2 23.8 11.1
SF-17mmb55 17 82.5 23.8 23.8 11.1
SF-18mmb55 18 82.5 254 25.4 11.1
SF-19mmb55e 19 82.5 26.3 26.3 11.9
SF-21mm55 21 88.9 28.6 28.6 18
SF-22mmb55 22 88.9 30.2 31.7 15.9

1/2” Sq. Dr. Sockets For
Metric Sheet Metal Screws

6 Point & A—o
6 Point Magnetic, i |m :
For Regular Screws ' + .

Part Part Hex Overall Diameter Diameter Opening

Number Number Opening Length Nose End  Drive End Depth
6 Point Magnetic mm. (A) ()] () (D)

- M-13mmE5 13 38.1 22.2 23.8 8.7
15mmES M-15mmE5 15 38.1 23.8 23.8 11.1

¢ Indicates a commonly requested item that is either in stock or has a max
typical leadtime of 4 weeks from the factory. No minimum on these items.



